15 Regulatory Amortization

16 Taxes

17 Total Distribution

18 Customer Accounting

19 Customer Service & Information

20 Sales Expenses

Administrative & General

21 Operating Expenses

22 Depreciation/Amortization

23 Taxes

24 Total Admin. & General

25 Total Electric Expenses

26 OPERATING INCOME BEFORE FIT

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

27 Current Accrual

28 Debt Interest

29 Deferred Income Taxes

30 Amortized ITC - Noxon

31 NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE BASE

PLANT IN SERVICE

32 Intangible

33 Production

34 Transmission

35 Distribution

36 General

37 Total Plant in Service

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION/AMORT

38 Intangible

39 Production

40 Transmission

41 Distribution

42 General

43 Total Accumulated Depreciation

44 NET PLANT

45 DEFERRED TAXES

46 Net Plant After DFIT

47 DEFERRED DEBITS AND CREDITS & OTHER

48 WORKING CAPITAL

49 TOTAL RATE BASE

50 RATE OF RETURN

51 REVENUE REQUIREMENT

Staff

Removed ERM

Accept-see adj. 3.10 Related Only

EOP Non-Energy Pro Forma EOP Pro Forma

2017 Capital Pro Forma Power Supply Including PS

Net Rate Base Sub-Total & Transm Revs Total

3.15 PF-SubTtl 4.00 PF-Ttl

E-EOPCAP17 E-PPS

$0 $491,188 $0 $491,188

-   946   -   946

-   57,325   (21,762)   35,563

-   549,459   (21,762)   527,697

-   13,300   (268)   13,032

-   562,759   (22,030)   540,729

-   -

-   136,738   (2,292)   134,446

-   77,131   (3,911)   73,220

-   28,130   -   28,130

3,312   3,312

-   16,119   -   16,119

-   261,430   (6,203)   255,227

-

-   21,632   -   21,632

-   29,551   -   29,551

-   -   -   -

-   27,086   -   27,086

-   78,269   -   78,269

-   13,092   -   13,092

-   1,430   -   1,430

-   -   -   -

-   50,264   -   50,264

-   29,066   -   29,066

-   -   -   -

-   79,330   -   79,330

-   433,551   (6,203)   427,348

-   129,208   (15,827)   113,381

-   (34,483)   (5,539)   (40,023)

-   (1,178)   -   (1,178)

-   67,191   -   67,191

-   (326)   -   (326)

$0 98,004   ($10,288) 87,716

$0 $171,914 $0 $171,914

-   893,501   -   893,501

-   457,194   -   457,194

-   1,029,163   -   1,029,163

-   256,028   -   256,028

-   2,807,800   -   2,807,800

-   (35,161)   -   (35,161)

-   ($347,227) -   ($347,227)

-   (136,229)   -   (136,229)

-   (305,373)   -   (305,373)

-   (83,864)   -   (83,864)

-   (907,853)   -   (907,853)

-   1,899,946   -   1,899,946

-   (392,027)   -   (392,027)

-   1,507,919   -   1,507,919

-   (778)   -   (778)

-   57,523   -   57,523

-   1,564,664   $0 1,564,664

-   37,786   16,602   54,387

 Pro Forma Non-

Energy

 ERM Power

Supply Adj

 Ttl Pro Forma

w/ PS

Page 10 of 10